
DIA:14.-         PRUEBA 4            ALTURA 1,10
JINETE CABALLO PT TMP. CLASF

MATTHEUS MARTINEZ ALDAI, PAULA REGAL D´OREAL 0 ET 1ºExaequo
MOVELLAN HAYA, MANUEL SULTAN DEL POMAR 0 ET 1ºExaequo
ARIAS DE BUSTURIA, ZALOA MELCHIOR DE LA CARTE 0 ET 1ºExaequo
YAÑEZ ERKORECA, SARA NUAGE DE MAINE BLANC 0 ET 1ºExaequo
GOICOLEA JORDA ALMUDENA KILLCANNON KING 0 ET 1ºExaequo
FERRER DELCLAUX, ADRIANA GRALE DES PRES 0 ET 1ºExaequo
ZUBIRIA BENGOA, JOSE LUIS ORIGINE LATOUR 0 ET 1ºExaequo
GOMEZ CRESPO, RUBEN CARINO 0 ET 1ºExaequo
VELAR JIMENEZ, FERNANDO PANCHO-G 0 ET 1ºExaequo
GOMEZ CRESPO, RUBEN CHAMBAO Z 0 ET 1ºExaequo
BERROTARAN OSTIZ, XABIER LISE DE LA HAGUE 1 11º
MOVELLAN HAYA, MANUEL LORD JORDAN DE OLMEDO 4 ET 12ºEx-aequo
TEJADA BEROIZ, ALEX SHAGAL CEED 4 ET 12ºEx-aequo
ALCALA GALIANO ITURRONDOBEITIA, ANTONIO THELLO DE ARRATIA 8 ET 14º
CABREDO CUESTA, FERNANDO GRAND MASTER VA WATER H. EL
ZAPATA GUTIERREZ, MARINA JOYA DE OBREGON EL

DIA:15.-         PRUEBA 10            ALTURA 1,10
JINETE CABALLO PT TMP. PT TMP. CLASF

MATTHEUS MARTINEZ ALDAI, PAULA REGAL D´OREAL 0 ET 0 28,54 1ºEx-aequo
MOVELLAN HAYA, MANUEL LORD JORDAN DE OLMEDO 0 ET 0 28,59 1ºEx-aequo
VELILLA MARTINEZ RICARDO CHAMPANGER 0 ET 0 29,20 1ºEx-aequo
MONASTERIO MAZIZIOR, ITZIAR MIIS JOLANDA 0 ET 0 29,65 1ºEx-aequo
ALCALA GALIANO ITURRONDOBEITIA, ANTONIO THELLO DE ARRATIA 0 ET 0 35,75 1ºEx-aequo
FERRER DELCLAUX, MARIA GRALE DES PRES 0 ET 0 35,85 1ºEx-aequo
ARIAS DE BUSTURIA, ZALOA MELCHIOR DE LA CARTE 0 ET 0 37,26 1ºEx-aequo
GOMEZ CRESPO, RUBEN CHAMBAO Z 0 ET 0 39,01 1ºEx-aequo
TEJADA BEROIZ, ALEX SHAGAL CEED 0 ET 4 32,57 1ºEx-aequo
CIBRIAN EGIDO, OLATZ JALEO DE FIKA 0 ET 4 33,75 1ºEx-aequo
CABREDO CUESTA, FERNANDO GRAND MASTER VA WATER H. 0 ET 4 43,11 1ºEx-aequo
GOICOLEA JORDA ALMUDENA KILLCANNON KING 4 53,44 1ºEx-aequo
SAENZ PASTOR, ALEJANDRA SHAGAL CEED 4 54,92 1ºEx-aequo
VELAR JIMENEZ, FERNANDO PANCHO-G 4 59,04 1ºEx-aequo
MOVELLAN HAYA, MANUEL SULTAN DEL POMAR 4 59,42 1ºEx-aequo
CILVETI SANCHEZ, UXUA TINKAS GIRL 4 64,27 1ºEx-aequo
VARNIER, ANNE TIP TOP BIZ NESS 4 70,89 1ºEx-aequo
ZUBIRIA BENGOA, JOSE LUIS ORIGINE LATOUR 8 54,13 18º
ROMERO VILLANUEVA , ANDREA IBAIXKA EL

DIA:16.-        PRUEBA 16            ALTURA 1,10
JINETE CABALLO PT TMP. CLASF

GOICOLEA JORDA ALMUDENA KILLCANNON KING 0 60,54 1ºEx-aequo
FERRER DELCLAUX, MARIA GRALE DES PRES 0 68,79 1ºEx-aequo
VELAR JIMENEZ, FERNANDO PANCHO-G 0 75,48 1ºEx-aequo
ALCALA GALIANO ITURRONDOBEITIA, ANTONIO THELLO DE ARRATIA 0 77,07 1ºEx-aequo
MOVELLAN HAYA, MANUEL SULTAN DEL POMAR 4 77,77 1ºEx-aequo
ROMERO VILLANUEVA, ANDREA IBAIXKA 4 65,62 1ºEx-aequo
CIBRIAN EJIDO, OLATZ JALEO DE FIKA 4 75,79 1ºEx-aequo
BENITO DIAZ DE ARIZALETA, CORO GENTLEMAN 4 87,36 1ºEx-aequo
SAENZ PASTOR, ALEJANDRA SHAGAL CEED 4 70,46 1ºEx-aequo
VARNIER, ANNE TIP TOP BIZ NESS 8 92,42 10º
TEJADA BEROIZ, ALEX SHAGAL CEED 12 64,62 11ºEx-aequo
CILVETI SANCHEZ, UXUA TINKAS GIRL 12 69,75 11ºEx-aequo
AZOFRA GARCIA, PAULA TIP TOP 12 73,34 11ºEx-aequo

RESULTADOS  1,10 
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